MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 26
28-12-2023 - 19:42

Jongens, 100m rugslag

Jeugdlen?2
Startlijst Finale

naam

Finale A, 19:42

1

o~NO O WN

Stan Derks

Lars Kool
Augustin Ficher
Mike Tjepkema
Matthis Goethals
Stijn Saelmans
Stef Blok

Bas Blanker

Finale B, 19:45

1

O~NO O WN

Pim Hardeman
Jelle Huntjens
Ruben de Vries
Alexander Broux
Jesse Jacobs
Joshua Prevoo
Thijn Timmermans
Alrik van Eeghem

Reserve inschrijvingen

Yasin Hijir
Liam Doyle

vereniging

Zegenwerp

DAW

Nautic Club Herve

Team Noord-Holland (SG)
Swimming Team Aalter
Hellas-Glana

Zwemclub Eijsden

ACZ

Hellas-Glana

MZ&PC Maastricht

Hellas-Glana

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
HzPC

Hieronymus

Zwemclub Eijsden

Hellas-Glana

Zwemsport Parkstad
ZV New Wave Almere

inschrijftijd

1:05.68
1:05.26
1:04.06
1:01.07
1:03.34
1:04.31
1:05.60
1:07.06

1:09.46
1:07.74
1:07.71
1:07.53
1:07.61
1:07.72
1:08.08
1:09.85

1:11.74
1:11.75

200702561
200700511
NCH/006193/07
200603029
STA/11034/06
200700373
200701087
200601497

200600499
200604257
200600497
GZVN/11091/07
200700407
200603841
200602105
200600471

200701883
200604377

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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